Absolut Mini Encoder
SCH24AB
Willtec Messtechnik ek, Eschenweg 4, 79232 March-Hugstetten, Fon:07665/93465-0 Fax:07665/93465-22
Seite 1 von 4
Characteristics
 Mini Encoder with hollow shaft
 Encoder: Ø24 mm

Seite 4 von 4
Serial SSI-Interface
Ordering example
Type SCH24AB - 12E - 02 - 64 - 01 - S - X
Resolution / elec. specification
12E = 12 Bit - 3,3 V
Fast-Mode
12F = 12 Bit - 3,3V
Slow-Mode
12G = 12 Bit - 5V
Fast-Mode
12H = 12 Bit - 5V
Slow-Mode
Hollow shaft Dimensions
02 = Ø2 mm
03 = Ø3 mm
04 = Ø4 mm
05 = Ø5 mm
06 = Ø6 mm
¼ = ¼“
IP-Rating
64 = IP64 ->Standard cable
50 = IP50 ->ribbon cable
Cable length
01 = 1m
XX = specify length
0,5 = 0,5 m -> ribbon cable
1,0 = 1 m -> ribbon cable
2,0 = 2 m -> ribbon cable
Cable take out
S = side
B = back
Option ribbon cable
IDC = IDC-Anschluss